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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Scanlon153
San Francisco Gym

9.100 9.175 9.1009.100 36.475
3 4 4T 5 1 

1 

Hannah Ramos128
Gymtowne  

8.450 9.325 9.2009.450 36.425
14 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Nicole Kirkorian118
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.050 8.9509.150 36.400
2 7T 2T 9 3 

3 

Ilise Angel131
MEGA CA

8.900 8.850 9.4259.100 36.275
4T 13 4T 1 4 

4 

Beebee White895
American 

8.825 9.325 9.2508.750 36.150
8 2T 8T 2 5 

5 

Anna Dankiewicz145
Pacific West

8.150 9.575 9.1258.925 35.775
16 1 6T 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Lau151
San Francisco Gym

8.750 8.875 9.0008.925 35.550
10 12 6T 8 7 

7 

Kaira Edwards113
American 

8.900 8.700 8.6759.150 35.425
4T 14 2T 15 8 

8 

Reagan Sammons121
Bayshore Elite

8.575 9.100 8.8258.750 35.250
11 5 8T 12T 9 

9 

Kennedy Shelby115
American 

8.900 9.050 8.8258.450 35.225
4T 7T 14 12T 10 

10 

Rosie Moore163
Twisters

8.550 8.650 9.0758.725 35.000
12 16 11 6 11 

11 

Grace Marzano152
San Francisco Gym

8.900 9.000 8.8008.225 34.925
4T 9T 15 14 12 

12 

Laura Gutierrez116
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.075 8.9008.050 34.825
9 6 16 10 13 

13 

Jenna Hickey161
Twisters

9.300 8.675 8.8757.775 34.625
1 15 17 11 14 

14 

Rashita Chauhan144
Pacific West

8.500 9.000 8.5258.500 34.525
13 9T 13 16 15 

15 

Naomi Szeto149
Pacific West

8.100 8.900 8.3758.750 34.125
17 11 8T 18 16 

16 

Katherine Walter155
San Francisco Gym

8.200 8.125 9.0257.650 33.000
15 17 18 7 17 

17 

Lindsay Felder133
MEGA CA

8.000 7.450 8.4758.575 32.500
18 18 12 17 18 

18 
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